Sep 21 2024 (19:44) India Rail Info

Chamarajanagar - Tirupati Express/16219 - Exp - SWR
CMNR/Chamarajanagar to TPTY/Tirupati
12h 10m - 532 km - 28 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CMNR |Chamarajanagar 15:30 0 |1 0 85 (504 |SWR
2 NTW |Nanjangud Town 15:55 15:57 2m |1 |1 35 |54 |653 |SWR
3 @] Chamarajapuram 16:22 16:23 Tm (0 |1 58 |7 760 |SWR
4 |MYS |Mysuru Junction 16:45 16:55 10m (1 |1 60 [60 [759 [SWR
(Mysore&
5 PANP |Pandavapura 17:14 17:15 Tm (1 |1 79 |73 |716 |SWR
6 |MYA |Mandya 17:36 17:37 m (3 |1 105 |64 |669 |SWR
7 |MAD |Maddur 17:55 17:56 m |2 |1 124 |78 634 |SWR
8 |CPT |Channapatna 18:10 18:11 m |3 |1 142 |67 |674 |SWR
9 RMGM [Ramanagaram 18:21 18:22 Tm |2 |1 154 |81 |686 |SWR
10 (BID Bidadi 18:33 18:34 m 1 168 |62 |724 |SWR
11 |KGI Kengeri 18:51 18:52 Tm (2 |1 186 |33 |797 |[SWR
12 [NYH [Nayandahalli 19:01 19:02 m (2 |1 191 |6 SWR
13 [SBC [KSR Bengaluru City 20:20 20:30 10m |6 |1 198 [26 |897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)

14 |BYPL |Baiyyappanahalli 20:50 20:51 m |2 |1 209 |41 (908 |SWR
15 (KM Krishnarajapuram 20:55 20:57 2m |2 |1 212 |51 |904 |SWR
16 [WFD |Whitefield 21:08 21:09 m [0 |1 221 |80 (868 [SWR
17 [MLO [Malur 21:24 21:25 Tm |0 |1 241 |81 (902 |SWR
18 |TCL |Tyakal 21:36 21:38 2m |0 |1 256 |66 |865 |SWR
19 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 21:49 21:51 2m |4 |1 268 |60 [810 |SWR
20 |KSM |Kamasamudram 22:03 22:04 m |0 |1 280 |74 |790 |SWR
21 |GDP |Gudupalli 22:14 22:15 Tm [0 |1 292 |59 |746 |SWR
22 |KPN |Kuppam 22:25 22:26 m (1 |1 302 [66 |682 [SWR
23 |MAR |Mulanur 22:37 22:38 Tm |0 |1 314 |74 |622 |SWR
24 |(PU Patchur 22:47 22:48 m |0 |1 326 |14 |493 |SWR
25 |JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 00:01 00:05 dm [5 (2 343 |78 |400 [SR

26 |AB Ambur 00:30 00:32 2m 2 |375 |61 |332|SR

27 |KPD |Katpadijunction 01:23 01:25 2m 2 |427 |60 |215 SR

28 |CTO |Chittoor 01:58 02:00 2m (1 |2 |460 |75 (302 |SCR
29 |PAK [Pakala Junction 02:24 02:25 im |2 (2 490 |34 SCR
30 |TPTY |[Tirupati 03:40 2312 |532 |- 163 |SCR

Sep 212024 (19:44) https://indiarailinfo.com



